

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 7, Page 20, Section 7.840, Line 6, by
2 deleting "8,862,801" and inserting "8,331,941";
3
4 further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 7 by deleting "604,274" and inserting
5 "522,369";
6
7 further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 16 by deleting "157.25" and inserting "152.25";
8
9 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____